
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN

RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921

RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

https://www.openrunner.com/route-details/13669066

Route name : Homologation route # :

Organizing club name : Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name : League / State :

Organizer address : Distance 200 Km

Date :

Starting hour :

Contr. PARTIAL TOTAL

C (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

C Pavilly 0 7:00 8:00

Pavilly "centre Ville" 1 1

Bouville 4 5

Fréville 5 10

Rançon 5 15

Pont de Brotonne 4 19

St-Nicolas-de-Bliquetuit 3 22

Vieux-port 13 35

Alizier-Arsault 2 37

Bouquelon 10 47

Table orientation 2 49

Foulbec 4 53

St-Pierre-du-Val 6 59

Fliquefleur 7 66

Hofleur 6 72

C Villerville (plage) 9 81 9:23 12:24

Deauville 8 89

Blonville-sur-Mer 4 93

C Beaumont-en-Auge 11 104 10:04 13:56

Pierrefite-en-Auge 9 113

Blangy-le-Château 7 120

Cormeilles 8 128

Epaignes 6 134

St-Siméon 7 141

St-Martin-st-Firmin 3 144

Condé-Sur-Risle 7 151

Annebault 3 154

Rougemontiers 9 163

C Barneville-sur-Seine 12 175 12:09 18:40

Yville-sur-Seine 4 179

Duclair 10 189

St-Paër 4 193
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BRM 200 "Un singe en Hiver"

LOCATION

Starting point location :
"Local de l'ACP"

Rue Maurice Genevoix 76570 Pavilly

2023 NH 01

CONTROLS

Normandie

764800

25-mars-23

AMICALE CYCLO PAVILLAISE

1, rue des Chardonnerets 76570 Pavilly

Patrick CHRETIEN Tél: 07 88 32 86 67

07:00

ROAD NUMBER

Rue Maurice Genevoix 76570 Pavilly
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D22

D22

BREVET
DE

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX

Amicale Cyclo Pavillaise



Contr. PARTIAL TOTAL

C (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

Rue d'Ybourville 5 198

C Pavilly 6 204 13:00 20:30
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